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Direction
Westerburg Bf — Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

28 stops

Open route schedule

Westerburg Bf

Westerburg Altes Katasteramt

Westerburg Willmenroder Str.

Guckheim Gemeindeverwaltung

Herschbach (Oberwesterwald) L300

Meudt Eisen Meisenstraße

Meudt Kirchstraße

Boden Meudter Straße

Montabaur Bf

Montabaur Bahnhofstraße

Montabaur Konrad-Adenauer-Platz

Montabaur Kreishaus

Montabaur Quartier Süd

Neuhäusel Hauptstraße

Koblenz Immendorf Reuschweg

Koblenz Arenberg Pfarrer-Kraus-Straße

Koblenz Arenberg Kloster

Koblenz Niederberg Kirche

Koblenz Niederberg Neudorfer Weg

Koblenz Niederberg Neudorf Bergstraße

Koblenz Ehrenbreitstein Festungsaufzug/Djh

Route schedule
Westerburg Bf — Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 23:35-01:35
+1

Saturday 23:35-01:35
+1

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Westerburg Bf

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
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Koblenz Ehrenbreitstein Bf

Koblenz Ehrenbreitstein Kapuzinerplatz/Fähre

Koblenz Rhein-Mosel-Halle

Koblenz Stadttheater/Schloss

Koblenz Zentralplatz/Forum

Koblenz Christuskirche

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof



Direction
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof — Montabaur Bf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Christuskirche

Koblenz Zentralplatz/Forum

Koblenz Stadttheater/Schloss

Koblenz Rhein-Mosel-Halle

Neuhäusel Industriegebiet

Simmern (Westerw) Abzw. Hillscheid

Simmern (Westerw) Dorfplatz

Simmern (Westerw) Abzw. Hillscheid

Neuhäusel Industriegebiet

Neuhäusel Eitelborner Straße

Eitelborn Triftstraße

Eitelborn Bodenweg

Neuhäusel Eitelborner Straße

Neuhäusel Hauptstraße

Montabaur Quartier Süd

Montabaur Kreishaus

Montabaur Konrad-Adenauer-Platz

Montabaur Bahnhofstraße

Montabaur Bf

Route schedule
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof — Montabaur Bf

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 25:04
+1

Saturday 25:04
+1

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N46-1333894025-1782272987


Direction
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof — Westerburg Bf

28 stops

Open route schedule

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Christuskirche

Koblenz Zentralplatz/Forum

Koblenz Stadttheater/Schloss

Koblenz Rhein-Mosel-Halle

Koblenz Ehrenbreitstein Kapuzinerplatz/Fähre

Koblenz Ehrenbreitstein Bf

Koblenz Ehrenbreitstein Festungsaufzug/Djh

Koblenz Niederberg Neudorf Bergstraße

Koblenz Niederberg Neudorfer Weg

Koblenz Niederberg Kirche

Koblenz Arenberg Kloster

Koblenz Arenberg Pfarrer-Kraus-Straße

Koblenz Immendorf Reuschweg

Neuhäusel Hauptstraße

Montabaur Quartier Süd

Montabaur Kreishaus

Montabaur Konrad-Adenauer-Platz

Montabaur Bahnhofstraße

Montabaur Bf

Boden Meudter Straße

Meudt Kirchstraße

Meudt Eisen Meisenstraße

Herschbach (Oberwesterwald) L300

Guckheim Gemeindeverwaltung

Route schedule
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof — Westerburg Bf

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 24:04-02:04
+1

Saturday 24:04-02:04
+1

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N46-1333894025-1782272987


Westerburg Willmenroder Str.

Westerburg Altes Katasteramt

Westerburg Bf

N46 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Koblenz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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